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Department of Theology
Faculty
Chair
Paul C. Boles (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/pboles/), PhD

Professor
Paul C. Boles (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/pboles/), PhD

Associate Professors
Justin Ashworth (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/jashworth/), ThD

Jessica Wong (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/jessicawong/), PhD

Adjunct Faculty
Melisa Berry (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/mmberry/), MDiv

Steve Emerson (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/semerson/), PhD

Christopher Green (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/ccgreen/), PhD

Michael Jimenez (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/mjimenez/), PhD

Jennifer Rosner (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/jrosner/), PhD

Steve Sommers (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/ssommers/), PhD

Faculty Emeriti
Craig Keen (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/ckeen/), PhD

Dennis Okholm (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/dokholm/), PhD

Jacquelyn E. Winston (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/jwinston/), PhD
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